
HARAS NATIONAL HENNEBONT

14-juil.-2022 - 17-juil.-2022

M : France Touvron

C : Eric Couasnon

E : Caroline Chastel

Définitif

Résultats / Results

MADRID

JUGES

N°34b - A7 STG

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste A Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

15-juil.-2022

0

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 CORLEONE D'ESCOLINA Aude LE MAT 58,529%

 (1)

-

-

57,206%

 (1)

578,50

 (1)

54,412%

38,00-

-

- / -

-

56,716

- / -

15-juil.-2022 18:50
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